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Schule Fachrichtung Datum Zeit Ort 
Alice-Eleonoren-
Schule 

• Textiltechnik 

• Sozialwesen 

16.01.2024 18:00 Hauptstelle 
Kapellplatz 2 
64283 Darmstadt 

Erasmus-Kittler-
Schule 

• Informationstechnik 

• Maschinenbau 

13.02.2024 18:30 Online 
https://bbb4.ccita.de/b/it9-
wbc-o1e-ivw  

Martin-Behaim-
Schule 

• Wirtschaft u. Verwaltung 

• Wirtschaftsinformatik 

• Gesundheit 

03.02.2024 10:00 Berufsschulzentrum Nord 
Alsfelder Str. 23 
64289 Darmstadt 

Peter-Behrens-
Schule 

• Gestaltung 

• Wirtschaft (Gastronomie) 

• Bautechnik 

• Medienproduktionstechnik 

17.02.2024 10:00 Außenstelle  
Martin-Buber-Str. 32 
64287 Darmstadt 

ProGenius • Sozialwesen 

• Wirtschaft u. Verwaltung 

08.02.2024 
22.02.2024 
18.03.2024 
22.05.2024 
25.06.2024 

19:00 ProGenius 
Haardtring 96 
64295 Darmstadt 
 

Schule Fachrichtung Datum Zeit Ort 
Alice-Eleonoren-
Schule 

• Sozialassistenz 25.01.2024 
08.02.2024 

18:00 Außenstelle 
Emilstr. 10 
64289 Darmstadt 

Martin-Behaim-
Schule 

• Kaufmännische Assistenz 
(Informationsverarbeitung) 

03.02.2024 10:00 Berufsschulzentrum Nord 
Alsfelder Str. 23 
64289 Darmstadt 

Peter-Behrens-
Schule 

• Chemisch-Technische 
Assistenz 

17.02.2024 10:00 Außenstelle  
Martin-Buber-Str. 32 
64287 Darmstadt 

ProGenius • Sozialassistenz 

• Büroassistenz 

08.02.2024 
22.02.2024 
18.03.2024 
22.05.2024 
25.06.2024 

19:00 ProGenius 
Haardtring 96 
64295 Darmstadt 
 

Pädagogische 
Akademie 
Elisabethenstift 

• Sozialassistenz 16.01.2024 
08.02.2024 

18:30 Pädagogische Akademie 
Elisabethenstift 
Stiftstr. 41 
64287 Darmstadt 

Schule Fachrichtung Datum Zeit Ort 
ProGenius • Gesundheit u. Soziales 

• Wirtschaft 

08.02.2024 
22.02.2024 
18.03.2024 
22.05.2024 
25.06.2024 

19:00 ProGenius 
Haardtring 96 
64295 Darmstadt 
 

Pädagogische 
Akademie 
Elisabethenstift 

• Gesundheit u. Soziales 16.01.2024 
08.02.2024 

17:00 Pädagogische Akademie 
Elisabethenstift 
Stiftstr. 41 
64287 Darmstadt 

https://bbb4.ccita.de/b/it9-wbc-o1e-ivw
https://bbb4.ccita.de/b/it9-wbc-o1e-ivw

